Tabulation

CDA Alberta Solos 2017

Category
Collegiate Multitenor

Collegiate Multitenor

Category
Solo Snare
Solo Snare

Solo Snare

Category

Solo Tympani
Solo Mallet Perc
Collegiate Solo Timpani

Collegiate Mallet Perc
Collegiate Mallet Perc
Collegiate Mallet Perc
Collegiate Mallet Perc
Collegiate Mallet Perc

Performer
Adam Allard
Morgan Aubin

Performer
Tate Ellis
Reid Contreras Woefle
Brandon Smith

Performer
Clint Emerson Colegrave

Clint Emerson Colegrave
Taylor Murphy

Brian KS Cole
Taylor Atwood
Theo Lysyk
Nia Devetzis
Blake Davenport

Beauclerc
Composition
7.5
7.9

Composition
4.8
6.5
9.2

Composition
6

7.9

Performance
7.3
6.9

Performance
4.2
6.1
9

Performance
5.5

7.2

5.5
8.8
8.8
8.2

England/Mason

Average Composition  Performance Average
74 7.5 7 72.5
74 7.8 6.5 71.5

Average Composition  Performance Average
45 5 4.4 47
63 8.3 8.1 82
91 9.6 9.4 95

Average Composition  Performance Average
57.5 7.5 7.2 73.5
75.5 7.8 7.2 75
90 9 9 90
62.5 7 7 70
89 9 9 90
88 8.5 8 82.5
86 8 8 80
90 9.8 9.5 96.5

Total
73.25
72.75

Total
46
72,5
93

Total
65.5

75.25

90

66.25
89.5
85.25
83
93.25

Place
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https://canadiandrumlineassociation.hubbli.com/wp-admin/admin.php?page=gf_entries&view=entry&id=15&lid=548&orderby=ASC&filter=&paged=1&pos=1&field_id=&operator=
https://canadiandrumlineassociation.hubbli.com/wp-admin/admin.php?page=gf_entries&view=entry&id=15&lid=549&orderby=ASC&filter=&paged=1&pos=0&field_id=&operator=

